
Rank Name Ctry
1 Du	Peloux	Flavien FRA
2 Rastegar	Sebastien FRA
3 Veduta	Victor FRA
4 Mage	Leandre	 FRA
5 Wegrich	Nicolas FRA
6 Behr	Sylvain FRA
7 Brousse	Ronan FRA
8 Bonne	Corentin FRA
9 Varin	Nicolas FRA
10 Bukowski	Fred FRA
11 Caron	Fabien	 FRA
12 Liz	Gabriel	 FRA
13 Poirier	Mathieu	 FRA
14 Kodelja	Dorian FRA

Rank Name Ctry
1 Billard	Jessica	 FRA
2 Daries	Auriane	 FRA
3 Lobot	Cyrille	 FRA

Final	Ranking	Skate	Cross	Men

Ménil'Descente
Paris,	France,	2	October	2016

Final	Ranking	Skate	Cross	Women



Rank Name Ctry
1 Du	Peloux	Flavien FRA
2 Behr	Sylvain FRA
3 Veduta	Victor FRA
4 Wegrich	Nicolas FRA
5 Rastegar	Sebastien FRA
6 Mage	Leandre	 FRA
7 Brousse	Ronan FRA
8 Bonne	Corentin FRA
9 Varin	Nicolas FRA
10 Bukowski	Fred FRA
11 Caron	Fabien	 FRA
12 Liz	Gabriel FRA
13 Poirier	Mathieu	 FRA
14 Kodelja	Dorian FRA
15 Daries	Auriane FRA
16 Lobot	Cyrille	 FRA
17 Billard	Jessica	 FRA

Qualifications	Results	Mixed


